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2012 Women's ACC Championship - 2/15/2012 to 2/18/2012

Results
 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

ACC Meet: 4:36.86 2011% Stephanie Peacock

Conference: 4:36.86 2011# Stephanie Peacock

Pool: 4:37.11 2012& Stephanie Peacock

A4:38.46

B4:47.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UNC SOPeacock, Stephanie1 4:36.48%A

26.07 27.83 27.8427.87

27.83 27.85 27.84 27.82

27.83 27.70

UVA12Naurath, Rachel2 4:41.03 B

26.56 28.08 28.3828.27

28.22 28.34 28.36 28.21

28.51 28.10

UVA12 FRHaulsee, Alison3 4:42.37 B

26.56 28.43 28.6928.71

28.60 28.49 28.53 28.53

28.31 27.52

VT SRHajnal, Erika4 4:43.14 B

26.38 28.29 28.3528.18

28.43 28.37 28.65 29.19

29.40 27.90

UNC FRSiverling, Danielle5 4:43.59 B

26.39 28.60 28.5029.04

28.66 28.07 28.44 28.68

28.63 28.58

UVA12 FROffutt, Kelly6 4:45.91 B

26.54 28.65 28.8128.73

28.74 28.88 28.88 29.08

29.08 28.52

UVA12 SOKenney, Caroline7 4:50.29   12.0

26.49 28.87 29.2028.94

28.92 29.15 29.40 29.91

30.19 29.22

UNC JRRudolph, Jackie8 4:50.49   11.0

26.99 28.83 29.0528.92

29.24 29.48 29.42 29.50

29.79 29.27

B - Final

FSU SRBroadbent, Char9 4:45.18 B

26.49 28.55 28.9128.73

29.23 28.92 28.51 29.06

28.75 28.03

UNC JREisenring, Stephanie10 4:46.82 B

26.25 28.50 29.1228.93

29.13 29.03 29.46 28.96

28.97 28.47

UMD SOCassidy, Victoria11 4:48.24   6.0

26.56 28.81 28.9528.92

28.91 29.21 29.36 29.34

29.41 28.77

UVA12 SOPetersen, Hillary12 4:49.50   5.0

27.00 29.08 28.8629.08

28.80 29.03 29.19 29.45

29.70 29.31

FSU SOHenkel, Julia13 4:49.76   4.0

27.11 28.96 28.8028.91

28.91 28.88 29.22 29.96

29.69 29.32

UNC FRCummings, Kelsey14 4:51.70   3.0

26.98 28.79 29.4429.18

29.13 29.45 29.91 30.44

29.23 29.15

FSU JRHarrington, Marissa15 4:53.72   2.0

27.35 29.05 29.6429.35

29.77 29.74 29.82 29.99

29.96 29.05

UNC SOHoover, Meredith16 4:56.91   1.0

27.49 29.46 29.8929.64

29.75 29.75 29.71 30.34

30.65 30.23

C - Final

VT JRSimon, Laura17 4:51.77

27.12 28.84 29.5029.35

29.40 29.62 29.63 29.89

29.70 28.72

CLEM JRRedmond, Kristen18 4:52.21

27.18 29.17 29.7329.58

29.52 29.61 29.56 29.59

29.52 28.75

FSU JRAllison, Corey19 4:54.54

27.17 29.19 29.7229.45

29.94 29.87 30.03 29.80

30.06 29.31

GTCHWoolbright, Kate20 4:55.04

27.38 29.66 29.6629.65

29.63 29.71 29.90 29.70

30.09 29.66

GTCHWhite, Hailey21 4:56.40

27.40 29.59 30.0629.79

29.97 29.96 29.97 30.03

30.09 29.54

UMD FRCiampoli, Kacie22 4:57.54

27.09 29.01 29.9429.45

30.28 30.43 30.50 30.53

30.44 29.87

VT SOSepanski, Rachel23 4:57.67

27.29 29.22 29.7929.63

29.86 30.31 30.39 30.61

30.61 29.96

UMD FRZarriello, Megan24 4:59.78

27.67 29.47 30.0129.78

30.36 30.51 30.46 30.73

30.75 30.04

 
#4  Women 200 Yard IM

ACC Meet: 1:56.17 2009% Megan Evo

Conference: 1:56.17 2009# Megan Evo

Pool: 1:57.74 2012& Sarah White

A1:56.13

B2:01.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVA12 FRWhite, Sarah1 1:57.68&B

25.47 28.83 27.7735.61

UVA12 FRWilliamson, Ellen2 1:57.79 B

25.22 29.47 27.6735.43

UNC SOBlalock, Cari3 1:57.87 B

25.82 29.70 27.5534.80

UVA12 FRFox, Megan4 1:58.70 B

26.05 30.14 28.6933.82

UVA12 SRStewart, Erika5 1:59.02 B

26.30 29.30 28.4934.93

UNC SRTanner, Sarah6 1:59.72 B

25.77 30.06 28.3635.53

UVA12 SRFlynn, Kelly7 2:00.03 B

26.29 31.25 28.0934.40

UVA12 FRCasey, Shaun8 2:01.18 B

25.70 30.56 28.2736.65

B - Final

FSU SRRichmond, Tori9 1:59.93 B

26.10 30.76 28.2434.83

DUKE SOWixted, Christine10 2:00.29 B

26.22 32.01 28.6733.39

UNC SRPesacreta, Marie11 2:00.43 B

26.07 30.36 28.7735.23

GTCHEvans, Jordan12 2:01.09 B

25.83 30.87 28.9535.44

FSU SRSarandos, Stephanie13 2:01.18 B

26.18 30.00 28.4136.59

UVA12 SOClarke, Charlotte14 2:02.02   3.0

25.70 30.03 30.2536.04

UNC JRBrooks, Rebecca15 2:02.08   2.0

26.66 29.57 30.1035.75

UMD FRFlewelling, Laura16 2:04.64   1.0

26.66 31.65 30.7235.61

C - Final

FSU SOLightbourn, McKayla17 2:00.59 B

26.13 29.58 29.4635.42

FSU JRBarrett, Jamie18 2:00.62 B

26.44 30.95 28.3434.89

FSU JRPolley, Kristine19 2:00.85 B

27.13 30.48 29.1534.09

MIAMI JRAnderson, Christine20 2:03.10

26.86 31.84 28.6435.76

NCS FRGrim, Kayla21 2:03.98

27.02 30.46 29.1237.38

DUKE JRVogel, Cara22 2:04.13

26.83 29.56 29.5138.23

MIAMI SRHatic, Dana23 2:04.89

27.57 32.62 30.0034.70
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C - Final ...   (#4  Women 200 Yard IM)

DUKE FRHorn, Ali24 2:05.21

26.31 31.42 29.6737.81

 
#5  Women 50 Yard Free

ACC Meet: 21.96 2009% Sara Smith

Conference: 21.96 2009# Sara Smith

Pool: 22.24 2012& Kelsi Hall

A21.93

B22.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MIAMI SRHall, Kelsi1 22.03&B

UVA12 JRPerdue, Lauren2 22.17&B

UMD JRLafferty, Megan3 22.50 B

CLEM JRAnderson, Meg4 22.76 B

DUKE SOWeaver, Lauren5 22.79 B

FSU SOOliver, Tiffany6 22.81 B

UVA12 SOLloyd, Emily7 23.12   12.0

NCS FRFreyman, Hannah--- DQ

False start

B - Final

UMD FRFittin, Carolyn9 22.83 B

UVA12 JRCavalier, Meredith10 22.91 B

FSU FRDressel, Kaitlyn11 23.01   6.0

GTCHSiebner, Keren12 23.05   5.0

GTCHWeber, Lexi*13 23.17   3.5

NCS JRHenley, Marifrances*13 23.17   3.5

VT SRFerguson, Emily15 23.36   2.0

UNC FRBarczak, Nikki16 23.44   1.0

C - Final

NCS FRPoli, Lauren17 23.18

FSU SOCooper, Melissa18 23.21

NCS JRHendren, Allison19 23.26

MIAMI JRDegen, Celeste20 23.41

NCS SOGrogg, Zina21 23.43

GTCHRiley, Kate22 23.50

UMD FRBusch, Melanie23 23.52

UNC SRCooper, Candace24 23.59

 
#6  Women 1 mtr Diving

ACC Meet: 361.85 2011% Abby Johnston

Conference: 379.98 2007# Jenna Dreyer

Pool: 323.55 2011& Logan F Kline

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

VT FRArnett, Kalyea1 348.90&  20.0

FSU JRRittenhouse, Ariel2 325.40&  17.0

MIAMI SOVock, Thea3 318.55   16.0

VT JRKline, Logan4 315.45   15.0

MIAMI SOLester, Lindsay5 311.40   14.0

FSU SOGoodman, Kelsey6 308.45   13.0

MIAMI FRMcCormack, Kara7 294.85   12.0

FSU SRRowland, Lisi8 286.40   11.0

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

ACC Meet: 1:29.21 2011% University of Virginia

L Perdue, H Davis, K Flynn, E Lloyd

Conference: 1:28.52 2011# Maryland

A. Fittin, M. Lafferty, G. Glover, B. Cross

Pool: 1:32.62 2012& Virginia Tech

H Savage, M,Parcell,R Carne,E Ferguson

A1:28.35

B1:32.76

  Team Relay Finals Time

UVA121 1:29.95&B

Perdue, Lauren JR r:0.26 Cavalier, Meredith JR

r:0.32 Flynn, Kelly SR r:0.14 Lloyd, Emily SO

22.30 22.32 22.4922.84

UMD2 1:30.02&B

Lafferty, Megan JR r:0.20 Fittin, Carolyn FR

r:0.29 Glover, Ginny SR r:0.14 Busch, Melanie FR

22.42 22.24 22.7422.62

NCS3 1:30.61&B

Henley, Marifrances JR r:0.06 Freyman, Hannah FR

r:0.13 Grogg, Zina SO r:0.27 Hendren, Allison JR

23.32 22.14 22.5522.60

UNC4 1:31.47&B

Cooper, Candace SR r:0.09 Barczak, Nikki FR

r:-0.59 Nolan, Katie JR r:0.12 Siverling, Danielle FR

23.54 23.46 22.7421.73

GTCH5 1:31.74&B

Weber, Lexi r:0.47 Siebner, Keren

r:0.27 Riley, Kate r:0.42 Mason, Jessie

23.02 22.81 23.0922.82

VT6 1:31.78&B

Savage, Heather JR r:0.17 Benson, Sabrina FR

r:+0.0 Carne, Addie JR r:0.26 Ferguson, Emily SR

23.16 22.96 22.4623.20

FSU7 1:31.89&B

Oliver, Tiffany SO r:0.22 Dressel, Kaitlyn FR

r:0.13 Cooper, Melissa SO r:0.11 Powell, Haley FR

23.00 22.56 23.3722.96

MIAMI8 1:32.14&B

Hall, Kelsi SR r:0.36 Degen, Celeste JR

r:0.22 Worral, Lucy FR r:0.30 Kling, Hannah JR

22.43 23.29 23.3623.06

DUKE9 1:32.62&B

Weaver, Lauren SO r:0.09 Wixted, Christine SO

r:0.03 McCarroll, Megan FR r:0.19 Niessl, Steff SR

23.02 22.90 23.1823.52

CLEM10 1:33.84   14.0

Anderson, Meg JR r:0.21 Tarantolo, Maddie SR

r:0.10 Bechard, Sarah SR r:0.52 Krauss, Kelsey JR

22.62 24.06 23.9423.22

BC11 1:37.36   12.0

Landers, Shannon r:0.33 Kautz, Patty SR

r:0.36 Fothergill, Annie FR r:0.14 Rich, Kimberly FR

24.11 24.39 24.4424.42

 
#23  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 416.65 2011& Logan Shinholser

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

VT JRShinholser, Logan1 435.40&

FSU FRMcLiney, Ford2 401.05

UNC SRMacDonald, David3 398.95

MIAMI SODorman, Sam4 392.95

FSU SONeubacher, Tom5 378.55

UVA12 SRImbriglia, Briggy6 376.50

FSU JRNeubacher, Mike7 372.65

NCS JRRains, Hudson8 371.00

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 23

1. Virginia, University of 311

2. University of North Carolina 197

3. Florida State University 166

4. University of Miami 130

4. Virginia Tech 130

6. Maryland, University of, Colle 118

7. Georgia Institute of Technolog 105.5

8. North Carolina State Universit 96.5

9. Duke University 86

10. Clemson University 73

11. Boston College 36


